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PROPOSED OPENSPACE TREE
PLANTING
See List

SOFT LANDSCAPE TREATMENTS

PROPOSED  PRIVATE GRASS
AREAS

PROPOSED PUBLIC OPEN SPACE

PROPOSED HEDGEROW
NATIVE HEDGEROW

EXISTING TREES TO BE RETAINED
ON SITE

EXISTING HEDGEROW TO BE
RETAINED. AUGMENT WHERE
NECESSARY WITH NATIVE SPECIES

PROPOSED SHRUB PLANTING

PROPOSED STREET TREE
PLANTING
See List

PROPOSED SMALL/FEATURE
TREE PLANTING
See List

PROPOSED COMMUNAL OPEN SPACE

 WILDFLOWER MEADOW MIX

Whip Planting

Marginal Planting

Proposed Swale
(See Engineers)

HARD LANDSCAPE TREATMENTS

SURFACE TREATMENT 1
Main Distributor Road - Tarmacadam

SURFACE TREATMENT 3
Shared Surface - Tarmacadam with
Coloured Chipping

SURFACE TREATMENT 4
FOOT PATH - CONCRETE

SURFACE TREATMENT 2
Secondary Roads - Tarmacadam

PROPOSED HEDGE
ORNAMENTAL - GARDEN OR SIMILAR

BOUNDARY TREATMENT 1
2m High Feature Wall - Concrete Block Wall
With Dashed Finish With Brick Piers
See Detail or Similar Approved.

BOUNDARY TREATMENT 2
2m High Fair Faced Concrete Block
Wall with Concrete Capping or Similar
Approved

BOUNDARY TREATMENTS

BOUNDARY TREATMENT 4
1.2m High Parkland Railing
Galvanised  & Painted Black - C3, or
Similar Approved

BOUNDARY TREATMENT 5
600mm High Stone Faced Butt Wall & 1.2m
High Metal Railing, or Similar Approved

BOUNDARY TREATMENT 3
1.8m High Concrete Post With1.5m
High Timber Panel On 300mm Gravel
Board  or Similar Approved

SURFACE TREATMENT 6
Amenity Path - Tarmacadam

SURFACE TREATMENT 7
Driveways/Carparking Natural Grey Paving
200 x 100 x 80mm or similar Approved

SURFACE TREATMENT 8
Cycle path

SURFACE TREATMENT 5
Flush Concrete Kerb to Define
Pedestrian Priority

BOUNDARY TREATMENT 2a
1.8m High Concrete Post & Panel or
Similar Approved

SURFACE TREATMENT 9
Private Path  (Rear Garden Access)
 - Brushed Concrete Finish with
Trowelled Edge.

SURFACE TREATMENT 10
Amenity Path - Dust

SURFACE TREATMENT 11
Play Area - Bark Mulch

BOUNDARY TREATMENT 6
Stone Faced Finish to Public Realm
or Similar Approved

SURFACE TREATMENT 12
Compacted Stone, Clause 804 with Blinding
or similar approved

Shrub Planting

Front Garden Trees
Amelanchier lamarkii
Betula pendula
Betula pendula 'Multi Stem'
Malus 'John Downie'
Cotinus coggygria
Acer griseum 'Multi Stem'
Rhus Typhina
Viburnum opulus
Street Trees
Acer campestre 'Elsrijk'
Prunus avium 'Plena'
Fagus sylvatica 'Dawyck'
Tilia cordata 'Greenspire'
Acer globosum
Acer campestre 'Emerald Queen'
Carpinus betulus 'Frans fontaine'
Corylus colurna
Pyrus chanticleer

Open Space Trees
Quercus robur
Quercus petraea
Fagus sylvatica
Juglans regia
Pinus sylvestris
Aesculus hippocastanum
Alnus glutinosa
Quercus Ilex
Cedrus deodara
Corylus avellana
Salix alba

Size
150cm
12-14cm
300cm
12-14cm
150cm
250cm
120cm
120cm

14-16cm
14-16cm
14-16cm
14-16cm
14-16cm
14-16cm
14-16cm
18-20cm
14-16cm

18-20cm
18-20cm
18-20cm
16-18cm
200cm
18-20cm
12-14cm
16-18cm
16-18cm
10-12cm
12-14cm

Proposed Trees
No.
 T1
 T2
 T3
 T4
 T5
 T6
 T7
 T7a

 T8
 T9
T10
T11
T12
T13
T14
T15
T16

T17
T18
T19
T20
T21
T22
T23
T24
T25
T26
T27

Overall Presentation Plan:  N.T.S (A0)

SCALE BAR

0 1005010

REV

Revisions:

C

Ronan MacDiarmada +Associates Ltd.
Landscape Architects and Consultants.

Drawing Title: Overall Landscape Presentation Plan

Scale:  N.T.S @ A0

Drawing By:  PRR

5 Tootenhill, Rathcoole, Co. Dublin
tel:  +353 1 412 4476
fax: +353 1 401 3748

mob:   086 26 25 438
e-mail: ronan@rmda.ie

Date: 28.04.2021

Job No.: 1532

Dwg. No.: 01 (A0)

Checked By: RMD

This Drawing is Copyright

Project Title: Proposed Residential Development at
Boherboy, Co. Dublin

DATE BY DESCRIPTION
A 25.05.2021 AMT Revisions from Architects & Engineers
B 27.07.2021 AMT Revisions from Architects, Engineers & Lighting
C 09.08.2021 AMT Revisions from Architects (Kelland Site)
D 09.09.2021 AMT Revisions from Arborist

Communal Space

Wildflower Meadow Mix

Pedestrian Bridge
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Landscape Treatments

Client: Kelland Homes Ltd & Durkan Estates Ireland Ltd.
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